
№ 種目 ｸﾗｽ 記録 総合順位 風速 所属 登録番号 氏　　名 年齢 備考
1 ６０ｍ Ｍ24_ 7.9 1 渋川 1394 萩原　　誠 19
2 ６０ｍ Ｍ40 7.2 1 東京 2907 中馬　賢克 40
3 ６０ｍ Ｍ40 7.3 2 太田 1283 江原　浩二 42
4 ６０ｍ Ｍ40 7.8 3 高崎 1268 高槻　裕之 41
5 ６０ｍ Ｍ40 7.8 4 埼玉 1292 轡田　　明 43
6 ６０ｍ Ｍ45 7.5 1 西毛 909 梅本　英樹 46
7 ６０ｍ Ｍ45 7.6 2 埼玉 965 志田　直樹 45
8 ６０ｍ Ｍ45 7.6 3 埼玉 874 石瀬　智樹 49
9 ６０ｍ Ｍ45 7.8 4 埼玉 826 久米　　隆 45
10 ６０ｍ Ｍ45 7.9 5 高崎 726 玉置　　聡 49
11 ６０ｍ Ｍ45 8.3 6 東京 3511 福丸　和信 48
12 ６０ｍ Ｍ45 8.8 7 荒砥ＡＣ 1436 満永　章月 46
13 ６０ｍ Ｍ50 7.3 1 神奈川 778 小林　　裕 52
14 ６０ｍ Ｍ50 7.4 2 大泉 1109 斎藤　克己 50
15 ６０ｍ Ｍ50 7.5 3 東京 1154 桑田　充規 50
16 ６０ｍ Ｍ50 7.6 4 東京 2253 吉岡　敏浩 53
17 ６０ｍ Ｍ50 7.6 5 神奈川 1638 嵯峨　　弘 50
18 ６０ｍ Ｍ50 8.3 6 渋川 655 高橋　英樹 53
19 ６０ｍ Ｍ55 7.8 1 東京 3112 山下　哲司 55
20 ６０ｍ Ｍ55 7.9 2 栃木 389 古沢　弓雄 57
21 ６０ｍ Ｍ55 7.9 3 ＡＣ王山 688 古野　雅由 59
22 ６０ｍ Ｍ55 8.0 4 ふきのとう 405 入沢正次郎 57
23 ６０ｍ Ｍ55 8.2 5 東京 1264 川崎　昭二 59
24 ６０ｍ Ｍ55 8.9 6 埼玉 720 山崎　泰男 59
25 ６０ｍ Ｍ60 8.0 1 栃木 427 大谷　　毅 60
26 ６０ｍ Ｍ60 8.2 2 埼玉 250 福島　照夫 63
27 ６０ｍ Ｍ60 8.6 3 伊勢崎 936 香村　立也 60
28 ６０ｍ Ｍ60 8.6 4 桐生 263 中田　健治 63
29 ６０ｍ Ｍ60 8.7 5 館林 1222 小曽根正明 62
30 ６０ｍ M65 8.0 1 長野 73 高橋　政幸 65
31 ６０ｍ M65 8.4 2 大泉 1010 伊藤　晧夫 68
32 ６０ｍ M65 8.6 3 富岡 1030 三木　秀雄 69
33 ６０ｍ M65 9.1 4 ふきのとう 373 鈴木　長善 69
34 ６０ｍ M70 9.6 1 埼玉 1016 久保　恭次 74
35 ６０ｍ M75 9.2 1 埼玉 927 高崎駿一郎 78
36 ６０ｍ M75 9.5 2 館林 1023 木村　益二 76
37 ６０ｍ M80 10.8 1 長野 845 石塚　一義 80
38 ６０ｍ Ｗ40 9.5 1 東京 1461 石井　順子 43
39 ６０ｍ Ｗ40 10.0 2 上州ＡＣ 1432 甘糟　啓方 41
40 ６０ｍ Ｗ50 8.0 1 茨城 323 宮田　直美 51
41 ６０ｍ Ｗ50 8.8 2 東京 3501 福丸　裕子 51
42 ６０ｍ Ｗ50 9.9 3 ふきのとう 1165 矢代　初代 54
43 ６０ｍ Ｗ55 9.4 1 神奈川 1876 高橋　葉子 57
44 ６０ｍ Ｗ55 9.8 2 富岡 525 細谷　好子 59
45 ６０ｍ Ｗ55 9.8 3 富岡 527 中村比呂美 56
46 ６０ｍ Ｗ60 10.3 1 高崎 1031 臼田香津子 60
47 １００ｍ Ｍ24_ 12.3 1 渋川 1483 飯田　陽大 18
48 １００ｍ Ｍ24_ 12.5 2 富岡 1486 高橋奈央貴 19
49 １００ｍ Ｍ25 12.4 1 吾妻 1414 高橋　　司 28
50 １００ｍ Ｍ35 12.9 1 高崎 1448 中山　　修 37
51 １００ｍ Ｍ40 11.7 1 太田 1283 江原　浩二 42
52 １００ｍ Ｍ40 11.7 2 東京 2907 中馬　賢克 40
53 １００ｍ Ｍ40 12.4 3 高崎 1268 高槻　裕之 41
54 １００ｍ Ｍ40 12.5 4 埼玉 1292 轡田　　明 43
55 １００ｍ Ｍ45 12.2 1 西毛 909 梅本　英樹 46
56 １００ｍ Ｍ45 12.5 2 埼玉 874 石瀬　智樹 49
57 １００ｍ Ｍ45 12.6 3 栃木 426 桜井　利之 48
58 １００ｍ Ｍ45 12.8 4 埼玉 826 久米　　隆 45
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59 １００ｍ Ｍ45 13.4 5 東京 3511 福丸　和信 48
60 １００ｍ Ｍ45 14.1 6 荒砥ＡＣ 1436 満永　章月 46
61 １００ｍ Ｍ50 11.7 1 大泉 1109 斎藤　克己 50
62 １００ｍ Ｍ50 11.7 2 神奈川 778 小林　　裕 52
63 １００ｍ Ｍ50 11.8 3 東京 1154 桑田　充規 50
64 １００ｍ Ｍ50 12.5 4 東京 2253 吉岡　敏浩 53
65 １００ｍ Ｍ50 12.9 5 長野 691 佐野　浩二 50
66 １００ｍ Ｍ55 13.0 1 ふきのとう 405 入沢正次郎 57
67 １００ｍ Ｍ55 13.1 2 ＡＣ王山 688 古野　雅由 59
68 １００ｍ Ｍ55 13.2 3 栃木 389 古沢　弓雄 57
69 １００ｍ Ｍ55 13.7 4 東京 1264 川崎　昭二 59
70 １００ｍ Ｍ55 15.0 5 埼玉 720 山崎　泰男 59
71 １００ｍ Ｍ60 13.0 1 栃木 427 大谷　　毅 60
72 １００ｍ Ｍ60 13.3 2 東京 2338 大西　和文 62
73 １００ｍ Ｍ60 13.6 3 高崎 710 椎名　　隆 61
74 １００ｍ Ｍ60 13.8 4 埼玉 250 福島　照夫 63
75 １００ｍ Ｍ60 14.0 5 伊勢崎 936 香村　立也 60
76 １００ｍ Ｍ60 14.1 6 桐生 263 中田　健治 63
77 １００ｍ Ｍ60 14.3 7 館林 1222 小曽根正明 62
78 １００ｍ M65 12.5 1 長野 73 高橋　政幸 65
79 １００ｍ M65 13.6 2 大泉 1010 伊藤　晧夫 68
80 １００ｍ M65 14.5 3 ふきのとう 373 鈴木　長善 69
81 １００ｍ M65 15.0 4 伊勢崎 220 高橋　正行 67
82 １００ｍ M65 16.5 5 富岡 1369 平井　幹男 69
83 １００ｍ M70 13.7 1 長野 763 天沼　昭彦 71
84 １００ｍ M75 14.8 1 埼玉 927 高崎駿一郎 78
85 １００ｍ M75 15.0 2 館林 1023 木村　益二 76
86 １００ｍ M80 18.0 1 長野 845 石塚　一義 80
87 １００ｍ Ｗ40 15.4 1 富岡 1478 山田　美保 42
88 １００ｍ Ｗ50 12.9 1 茨城 323 宮田　直美 51
89 １００ｍ Ｗ50 14.2 2 東京 3501 福丸　裕子 51
90 １００ｍ Ｗ50 16.1 3 ふきのとう 1165 矢代　初代 54
91 １００ｍ Ｗ55 15.0 1 神奈川 1876 高橋　葉子 57
92 １００ｍ Ｗ55 16.3 2 富岡 525 細谷　好子 59
93 １００ｍ Ｗ60 16.8 1 高崎 1031 臼田香津子 60
94 ２００ｍ Ｍ24_ 25.2 1 渋川 1483 飯田　陽大 18
95 ２００ｍ Ｍ40 24.2 1 太田 1283 江原　浩二 42
96 ２００ｍ Ｍ40 24.3 2 東京 2907 中馬　賢克 40
97 ２００ｍ Ｍ40 26.4 3 高崎 1268 高槻　裕之 41
98 ２００ｍ Ｍ45 26.5 1 西毛 909 梅本　英樹 46
99 ２００ｍ Ｍ45 29.1 2 東京 3511 福丸　和信 48
100 ２００ｍ Ｍ50 24.2 1 神奈川 778 小林　　裕 52
101 ２００ｍ Ｍ50 25.0 2 大泉 1109 斎藤　克己 50
102 ２００ｍ Ｍ50 26.2 3 渋川 951 萩原　　豊 52
103 ２００ｍ Ｍ50 26.8 4 長野 691 佐野　浩二 50
104 ２００ｍ Ｍ50 27.1 5 埼玉 1221 石井　智康 52
105 ２００ｍ Ｍ55 27.8 1 ＡＣ王山 688 古野　雅由 59
106 ２００ｍ Ｍ60 27.6 1 栃木 427 大谷　　毅 60
107 ２００ｍ Ｍ60 29.1 2 伊勢崎 936 香村　立也 60
108 ２００ｍ Ｍ60 29.3 3 桐生 263 中田　健治 63
109 ２００ｍ Ｍ60 31.7 4 高崎 710 椎名　　隆 61
110 ２００ｍ M65 27.3 1 長野 73 高橋　政幸 65
111 ２００ｍ M65 29.0 2 大泉 1010 伊藤　晧夫 68
112 ２００ｍ M65 30.9 3 ふきのとう 373 鈴木　長善 69
113 ２００ｍ M65 31.6 4 茨城 628 寺西　昇三 65
114 ２００ｍ M65 32.3 5 高崎 516 中嶋　良雄 68
115 ２００ｍ M75 32.6 1 館林 1023 木村　益二 76
116 ２００ｍ M80 40.8 1 長野 845 石塚　一義 80
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117 ２００ｍ Ｗ40 36.4 1 上州ＡＣ 1432 甘糟　啓方 41
118 ２００ｍ Ｗ55 32.1 1 神奈川 1876 高橋　葉子 57
119 ４００ｍ Ｍ25 57.6 1 吾妻 1469 奥村　一樹 29
120 ４００ｍ Ｍ35 53.0 1 高崎 1233 蜜照　　樹 35
121 ４００ｍ Ｍ40 59.0 1 どんがめ 1275 松村　和彦 42
122 ４００ｍ Ｍ45 58.0 1 渋川 990 須佐　　勇 45
123 ４００ｍ Ｍ45 59.2 2 高崎 726 玉置　　聡 49
124 ４００ｍ Ｍ50 58.7 1 埼玉 1221 石井　智康 52
125 ４００ｍ Ｍ55 1.05.8 1 藤岡 1033 橋本　春昭 56
126 ４００ｍ Ｍ55 1.14.1 2 ＡＣ王山 688 古野　雅由 59
127 ４００ｍ Ｍ60 1.04.3 1 東京 2338 大西　和文 62
128 ４００ｍ Ｍ60 1.07.7 2 富岡 1253 新井　法正 63
129 ４００ｍ Ｍ60 1.10.4 3 伊勢崎 936 香村　立也 60
130 ４００ｍ M65 1.11.6 1 茨城 628 寺西　昇三 65
131 ４００ｍ M70 1.10.9 1 藤岡 289 安井　毅央 74
132 ４００ｍ M70 1.34.6 2 西毛 179 大槻　賢一 70
133 ４００ｍ M80 1.40.5 1 長野 845 石塚　一義 80
134 ４００ｍ Ｗ40 1.18.3 1 富岡 1478 山田　美保 42
135 ８００ｍ Ｍ50 2.30.9 1 埼玉 920 嶋津　光治 54
136 ８００ｍ Ｍ50 2.42.7 2 荒砥ＡＣ 1435 金井　崇浩 54
137 ８００ｍ Ｍ50 2.50.2 3 荒砥ＡＣ 1437 吉井　　真 53
138 ８００ｍ Ｍ55 2.28.6 1 藤岡 1033 橋本　春昭 56
139 ８００ｍ Ｍ60 2.39.5 1 富岡 1253 新井　法正 63
140 ８００ｍ Ｍ60 2.54.2 2 藤岡 601 関口　淳一 61
141 ８００ｍ M65 2.46.0 1 埼玉 1076 古屋　　馨 69
142 ８００ｍ M65 2.49.0 2 茨城 628 寺西　昇三 65
143 ８００ｍ M65 2.49.0 3 富岡 1270 松井　　浩 68
144 ８００ｍ M70 2.51.5 1 渋川 158 水沢　明且 72
145 ８００ｍ M70 2.54.8 2 埼玉 650 古川　次宏 72
146 １５００ｍ Ｍ24_ 4.14.4 1 渋川 1418 柄沢　拓也 21
147 １５００ｍ Ｍ30 4.46.4 1 渋川 1482 都丸　真一 30
148 １５００ｍ Ｍ30 4.48.6 2 TEAM･K 1259 奥原　和佳 33
149 １５００ｍ Ｍ40 4.32.6 1 どんがめ 1275 松村　和彦 42
150 １５００ｍ Ｍ45 4.35.4 1 埼玉 1042 清水　一人 45 県新タイ
151 １５００ｍ Ｍ45 5.14.2 2 荒砥ＡＣ 1063 長谷部　稔 48
152 １５００ｍ Ｍ45 5.17.4 3 栃木 503 黒川　真輔 47
153 １５００ｍ Ｍ45 5.40.1 4 桐生 1013 塚越　晋也 49
154 １５００ｍ Ｍ50 4.45.2 1 栃木 439 平岡　達哉 52
155 １５００ｍ Ｍ50 5.02.9 2 埼玉 920 嶋津　光治 54
156 １５００ｍ Ｍ50 5.21.3 3 伊勢崎 877 小林　司朗 52
157 １５００ｍ Ｍ50 5.26.3 4 どんがめ 755 島　　博治 51
158 １５００ｍ Ｍ50 5.27.3 5 荒砥ＡＣ 1435 金井　崇浩 54
159 １５００ｍ Ｍ55 5.10.4 1 荒砥ＡＣ 543 大沢　武志 56
160 １５００ｍ Ｍ60 5.05.3 1 新潟 619 塚田　義一 63
161 １５００ｍ Ｍ60 5.07.6 2 沼田 416 吉岡　　明 60
162 １５００ｍ Ｍ60 5.46.8 3 前橋中央 264 斎藤　信敏 63
163 １５００ｍ Ｍ60 4.08.0 4 前橋中央 1096 池田　隆志 62
164 １５００ｍ M65 5.35.4 1 埼玉 1076 古屋　　馨 69
165 １５００ｍ M65 6.28.9 2 前橋中央 426 中村　芳且 69
166 １５００ｍ M65 6.44.9 3 ＡＣ王山 557 梅山　　哲 65
167 １５００ｍ M70 6.06.9 1 渋川 158 水沢　明且 72
168 １５００ｍ M75 6.30.0 1 伊勢崎 126 荻野　耕三 75
169 １５００ｍ M80 6.14.9 1 荒砥ＡＣ 80 佐藤　久雄 80
170 １５００ｍ Ｗ24_ 5.34.8 1 TEAM･K 1473 福田　　香 18
171 １５００ｍ Ｗ45 6.15.5 1 TEAM･K 708 上原　聡子 45
172 １５００ｍ Ｗ45 6.25.4 2 TEAM･K 1258 鈴木　礼子 46
173 １５００ｍ Ｗ50 5.57.4 1 荒砥ＡＣ 1315 大塚理恵子 51
174 ３０００ｍ Ｍ24_ 9.13.7 1 渋川 1418 柄沢　拓也 21
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175 ３０００ｍ Ｍ30 11.00.1 1 TEAM･K 1259 奥原　和佳 33
176 ３０００ｍ Ｍ40 10.05.1 1 荒砥ＡＣ 1434 情家　高史 42
177 ３０００ｍ Ｍ45 11.01.9 1 ふきのとう 932 原　　邦彦 45
178 ３０００ｍ Ｍ45 11.20.3 2 荒砥ＡＣ 1063 長谷部　稔 48
179 ３０００ｍ Ｍ45 12.25.6 3 桐生 1013 塚越　晋也 49
180 ３０００ｍ Ｍ50 11.56.2 1 荒砥ＡＣ 1435 金井　崇浩 54
181 ３０００ｍ Ｍ50 11.59.6 2 どんがめ 755 島　　博治 51
182 ３０００ｍ Ｍ50 12.15.9 3 伊勢崎 877 小林　司朗 52
183 ３０００ｍ Ｍ50 12.43.5 4 荒砥ＡＣ 1437 吉井　　真 53
184 ３０００ｍ Ｍ55 11.28.6 1 新潟 627 池亀　孝雄 59
185 ３０００ｍ Ｍ60 10.40.8 1 沼田 416 吉岡　　明 60
186 ３０００ｍ Ｍ60 10.59.9 2 新潟 619 塚田　義一 63
187 ３０００ｍ Ｍ60 12.20.4 3 伊勢崎 1447 長沢　一成 61
188 ３０００ｍ Ｍ60 12.37.2 4 チーム峰 377 峰崎　富夫 64
189 ３０００ｍ M65 14.22.2 1 前橋中央 1317 飯塚　宣夫 66
190 ３０００ｍ M70 15.02.6 1 前橋中央 138 関口　祐治 74
191 ３０００ｍ M75 15.10.9 1 伊勢崎 126 荻野　耕三 75
192 ３０００ｍ M75 24.59.8 2 桐生 1076 森田　久仁 79
193 ３０００ｍ M80 13.51.5 1 荒砥ＡＣ 80 佐藤　久雄 80
194 ３０００ｍ Ｗ50 12.46.9 1 荒砥ＡＣ 1315 大塚理恵子 51
195 ５０００ｍ Ｍ40 17.44.7 1 ＡＣ王山 1264 根岸　泰雄 43
196 ５０００ｍ Ｍ40 22.43.1 2 高崎 1197 松本　茂生 44
197 ５０００ｍ Ｍ50 19.49.0 1 埼玉 920 嶋津　光治 54
198 ５０００ｍ Ｍ50 20.55.7 2 どんがめ 755 島　　博治 51
199 ５０００ｍ Ｍ60 22.14.1 1 伊勢崎 946 村岡　　勉 61
200 ５０００ｍ Ｍ60 22.29.1 2 藤岡 601 関口　淳一 61
201 ５０００ｍ M65 20.43.0 1 埼玉 1076 古屋　　馨 69
202 ５０００ｍ M70 21.45.9 1 埼玉 650 古川　次宏 72
203 ５０００ｍ M70 24.09.9 2 荒砥ＡＣ 155 増渕　清一 72
204 走高跳 M40 1.60 1 埼玉 856 鈴木　　豊 42
205 走高跳 M45 1.65 1 富岡 908 大河原進一 48
206 走高跳 M45 1.50 2 富岡 866 黛　　紀行 45
207 走高跳 M55 1.55 1 茨城 545 赤岡　克昭 55
208 走高跳 M60 1.45 1 長野 265 宮本　吉豊 61
209 走高跳 M60 1.05 2 沼田 489 阿部　恵一 61
210 走高跳 M65 1.30 1 栃木 413 川島　良造 67
211 走高跳 M65 1.10 2 富岡 1030 三木　秀雄 69
212 走高跳 W40 1.40 1 栃木 493 中村　千絵 44
213 走高跳 W45 1.10 1 ふきのとう 761 鈴木　千代子 48
214 走高跳 W50 1.15 1 ふきのとう 1165 矢代　初代 54
215 走高跳 W50 1.05 2 高崎 1450 井田　美和子 52
216 走高跳 W60 1.10 1 高崎 1031 臼田　香津子 60
217 走高跳 W60 0.80 2 栃木 418 川島　惠子 62
218 走幅跳 M40 5.91 1 +1.4* 埼玉 1067 花谷　貴之 40
219 走幅跳 M40 5.22 2 +1.1* 埼玉 800 福嶋　壮彦 43
220 走幅跳 M45 5.61 1 +0.9* 埼玉 965 志田　直樹 45
221 走幅跳 M45 5.24 2 +0.8* 栃木 426 桜井　利之 48
222 走幅跳 M45 5.15 3 -1.0* 埼玉 874 石瀬　智樹 49
223 走幅跳 M45 5.13 4 +0.3* 富岡 908 大河原進一 48
224 走幅跳 M45 4.14 5 -0.7* 富岡 866 黛　　紀行 45
225 走幅跳 M50 5.77 1 +0.6* 大泉 1109 斉藤　克己 50
226 走幅跳 M50 5.28 2 +1.5* 神奈川 1638 嵯峨　　弘 50
227 走幅跳 M50 4.60 3 +1.6* 栃木 212 大貫　孝 53
228 走幅跳 M55 5.17 1 +0.2* 東京 3112 山下　哲司 55
229 走幅跳 M55 4.83 2 +1.6* 茨城 545 赤岡　克昭 55
230 走幅跳 M55 4.78 3 +0.8* 渋川 1077 加藤　利一 57
231 走幅跳 M60 3.45 1 +0.7* 栃木 561 石塚　充 63
232 走幅跳 M65 4.64 1 +0.4* 栃木 413 川島　良造 67
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233 走幅跳 M65 4.58 2 +0.3* 長野 73 髙橋　政幸 65
234 走幅跳 M65 4.08 3 +0.8* 高崎 516 中嶋　良雄 68
235 走幅跳 M65 3.75 4 +0.7* 富岡 1030 三木　秀雄 69
236 走幅跳 M70 2.65 1 +2.6* 藤岡 841 布施　武博 71
237 走幅跳 W24＿ 4.27 1 +1.1* 渋川 1481 小宮　羽舞 18
238 走幅跳 W40 4.57 1 +0.3* 栃木 493 中村　千絵 44
239 走幅跳 W40 3.35 2 +0.7* 富岡 1478 山田　美保 42
240 走幅跳 W45 4.09 1 +2.1* 埼玉 357 内藤　知華 48
241 走幅跳 W45 3.29 2 +1.3* ふきのとう 761 鈴木　千代子 48
242 走幅跳 W50 4.54 1 +1.7* 茨城 323 宮田　直美 51
243 走幅跳 W50 4.28 2 +0.3* 埼玉 414 堀　聡子 52
244 走幅跳 W50 3.64 3 +0.3* 高崎 1450 井田　美和子 52
245 走幅跳 W50 3.37 4 +2.3* 沼田 1336 横坂　千恵子 51
246 走幅跳 W60 2.55 1 +0.9* 栃木 418 川島　惠子 62
247 三段跳 M30 13.02 1 +2.4* 吾妻 1466 宮崎　翔太 30
248 三段跳 M40 12.65 1 +2.0* 埼玉 800 福嶋　壮彦 40
249 三段跳 M40 10.69 2 +1.7* 埼玉 856 鈴木　　豊 42
250 三段跳 M45 11.66 1 +1.3* 富岡 908 大河原進一 48
251 三段跳 M45 11.12 2 +2.3* 埼玉 965 志田　直樹 45
252 三段跳 M50 10.93 1 +2.1* 神奈川 1638 嵯峨　　弘 50
253 三段跳 M50 10.77 2 +1.9* 大泉 1109 斉藤　克己 50
254 三段跳 M55 11.12 1 +1.8* 東京 3112 山下　哲司 55
255 三段跳 M55 10.11 2 +0.9* 茨城 545 赤岡　克昭 55
256 三段跳 M60 10.13 1 +2.4* 長野 265 宮本　吉豊 61
257 三段跳 M65 9.81 1 +1.1* 長野 73 髙橋　政幸 65
258 三段跳 M65 8.76 2 +0.1* 栃木 413 川島　良造 67
259 三段跳 M70 9.12 1 +0.5* 藤岡 289 安井　毅央 74
260 三段跳 W45 9.91 1 +2.0* 埼玉 357 内藤　知華 48
261 三段跳 W50 8.57 1 +1.4* 埼玉 414 堀　　聡子 52
262 砲丸投 M35 9.13 1 北群馬 1014 小川　智之 38
263 砲丸投 M40 12.28 1 茨城 717 富岡　真広 44
264 砲丸投 M45 9.40 1 栃木 458 森田　雄一 48
265 砲丸投 M45 8.43 2 神奈川 1909 石川　淳史 47
266 砲丸投 M45 6.34 3 富岡 908 大河原進一 48
267 砲丸投 M50 10.62 1 栃木 538 宮川　政行 53
268 砲丸投 M50 9.51 2 長野 593 松沢　　洋 50
269 砲丸投 M50 9.32 3 栃木 452 佐々木泰之 51
270 砲丸投 M50 6.88 4 東京 956 高橋　健一 51
271 砲丸投 M55 11.15 1 神奈川 878 川口　　均 58
272 砲丸投 M55 9.71 2 兵庫 179 船引　規正 58
273 砲丸投 M55 7.26 3 大泉 436 小林　　稔 58
274 砲丸投 M60 11.26 1 富岡 271 高橋　正明 61
275 砲丸投 M60 9.42 2 吾妻 693 宮崎　幸夫 61
276 砲丸投 M60 8.32 3 ＡＣ王山 658 森田　庄治 60
277 砲丸投 M60 7.92 4 埼玉 397 福田　安孝 64
278 砲丸投 M60 7.91 5 沼田 489 阿部　恵一 61
279 砲丸投 M60 7.63 6 桐生 254 滝沢　輝雄 64
280 砲丸投 M65 10.65 1 高崎 381 岡田　節男 68
281 砲丸投 M65 9.08 2 富岡 447 井野口博人 65
282 砲丸投 M65 8.52 3 桐生 1487 丹野　倉蔵 66
283 砲丸投 M70 10.88 1 神奈川 1281 三上　照夫 70
284 砲丸投 M70 9.83 2 埼玉 105 鈴木　照見 70
285 砲丸投 M70 7.84 3 藤岡 841 布施　武博 71
286 砲丸投 M70 7.29 4 太田 132 石倉　富次 74
287 砲丸投 M75 8.41 1 茨城 461 河添　義澄 77
288 砲丸投 W40 6.89 1 神奈川 1656 松浦　和代 42
289 砲丸投 W50 10.18 1 沼田 1025 下田まゆみ 52
290 砲丸投 W60 8.61 1 太田 434 青木　早苗 60
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291 円盤投 M40 26.24 1 茨城 717 富岡　真広 44
292 円盤投 M45 27.85 1 栃木 458 森田　雄一 48
293 円盤投 M45 17.18 2 富岡 908 大河原進一 48
294 円盤投 M45 16.63 3 桐生 1181 村野　寿規 47
295 円盤投 M45 12.11 4 神奈川 1909 石川　淳史 47
296 円盤投 M50 28.91 1 栃木 538 宮川　政行 53
297 円盤投 M50 27.98 2 栃木 452 佐々木泰之 51
298 円盤投 M50 27.50 3 前橋 905 布川　一斎 54
299 円盤投 M50 26.22 4 長野 593 松沢　　洋 50
300 円盤投 M50 19.47 5 東京 956 高橋　健一 51
301 円盤投 M55 28.23 1 神奈川 878 川口　　均 58
302 円盤投 M55 20.92 2 大泉 436 小林　　稔 58
303 円盤投 M60 34.21 1 富岡 271 高橋　正明 61
304 円盤投 M60 31.94 2 吾妻 693 宮崎　幸夫 61
305 円盤投 M60 29.86 3 高崎 710 椎名　　隆 61
306 円盤投 M60 26.31 4 ＡＣ王山 658 森田　庄治 60
307 円盤投 M60 23.84 5 桐生 254 滝沢　輝雄 64
308 円盤投 M60 22.43 6 大泉 409 増尾　健二 63
309 円盤投 M60 22.30 7 沼田 489 阿部　恵一 61
310 円盤投 M60 21.15 8 埼玉 397 福田　安孝 64
311 円盤投 M60 19.08 9 藤岡 651 宮沢　　学　 64
312 円盤投 M65 34.53 1 高崎 381 岡田　節男 68
313 円盤投 M65 26.49 2 桐生 1487 丹野　倉蔵 66
314 円盤投 M65 20.48 3 富岡 447 井野口博人 65
315 円盤投 M70 31.15 1 神奈川 1281 三上　照夫 70
316 円盤投 M70 29.85 2 埼玉 105 鈴木　照見 70
317 円盤投 M70 26.20 3 大泉 134 斎藤　　功 74
318 円盤投 M75 24.90 1 茨城 461 河添　義澄 77
319 円盤投 W40 18.47 1 神奈川 1656 松浦　和代 42
320 円盤投 W40 17.22 2 東京 1461 石井　順子 43
321 円盤投 W50 17.11 1 富岡 1252 金井たけ代 54
322 円盤投 W60 24.70 1 太田 434 青木　早苗 60
323 ハンマー投 M30 35.10 1 吾妻 1415 熊川　亮介 30
324 ハンマー投 M45 21.77 1 栃木 458 森田　雄一 48
325 ハンマー投 M45 19.66 2 桐生 1181 村野　寿規 47
326 ハンマー投 M45 18.34 3 神奈川 1909 石川　淳史 47
327 ハンマー投 M50 28.40 1 前橋 905 布川　一斎 54
328 ハンマー投 M50 21.02 2 栃木 452 佐々木泰之 51
329 ハンマー投 M50 16.98 3 東京 956 高橋　健一 51
330 ハンマー投 M55 40.31 1 埼玉 465 栗原　圭三 57
331 ハンマー投 M55 35.84 2 神奈川 878 川口　　均 58
332 ハンマー投 M55 記録なし 大泉 436 小林　　稔 58
333 ハンマー投 M60 34.07 1 吾妻 693 宮崎　幸夫 61
334 ハンマー投 M60 29.09 2 大泉 409 増尾　健二 63
335 ハンマー投 M60 28.49 3 ＡＣ王山 658 森田　庄治 60
336 ハンマー投 M60 20.26 4 埼玉 397 福田　安孝 64
337 ハンマー投 M65 24.72 1 高崎 381 岡田　節男 68
338 ハンマー投 M70 33.77 1 神奈川 1281 三上　照夫 70
339 ハンマー投 M70 28.87 2 埼玉 105 鈴木　照見 70
340 ハンマー投 M70 24.69 3 大泉 134 斎藤　　功 74
341 ハンマー投 M75 32.14 1 茨城 461 河添　義澄 77
342 ハンマー投 W40 18.92 1 東京 1461 石井　順子 43
343 ハンマー投 W60 20.10 1 太田 434 青木　早苗 60
344 やり投 M24_ 42.95 1 富岡 1486 高橋奈央貴 19
345 やり投 M45 20.06 1 神奈川 1909 石川　淳史 47
346 やり投 M50 39.93 1 神奈川 1390 神保　辰男 53
347 やり投 M50 39.23 2 長野 593 松沢　　洋 50
348 やり投 M50 38.19 3 千葉 1388 山岡　　覚 54
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349 やり投 M50 28.42 4 東京 956 高橋　健一 51
350 やり投 M50 28.03 5 栃木 452 佐々木泰之 51
351 やり投 M50 20.15 6 前橋 905 布川　一斎 54
352 やり投 M55 37.10 1 東京 3112 山下　哲司 55
353 やり投 M55 33.71 2 大泉 436 小林　　稔 58
354 やり投 M55 21.69 3 神奈川 878 川口　　均 58
355 やり投 M60 16.74 1 埼玉 397 福田　安孝 64
356 やり投 M60 記録なし 大泉 409 増尾　健二 63
357 やり投 M65 29.00 1 高崎 381 岡田　節男 68
358 やり投 M65 24.55 2 高崎 516 中嶋　良雄 68
359 やり投 M65 22.10 3 東京 3159 芳川　　徹 66
360 やり投 M70 33.56 1 神奈川 1281 三上　照夫 70
361 やり投 M70 28.44 2 埼玉 105 鈴木　照見 70
362 やり投 M70 20.20 3 太田 132 石倉　富次 74
363 やり投 M75 19.82 1 茨城 461 河添　義澄 77
364 やり投 W40 16.18 1 東京 1461 石井　順子 43
365 やり投 W40 15.84 2 神奈川 1656 松浦　和代 42
366 やり投 W50 6.10 1 埼玉 414 堀　　聡子 52
367 やり投 W55 20.20 1 富岡 527 中村比呂美 56
368 やり投 W60 11.68 1 高崎 1031 臼田香津子 60

№ 種目 ｸﾗｽ 記録 総合順位 風速 所属
クラス別４×１００ｍR Ｍ25 47.5 1 吾妻
クラス別４×１００ｍR Ｍ60 59.3 1 富岡
クラス別４×１００ｍR Ｗ50 1.05.7 1 沼田

宮崎翔太(30)、奥村一樹(29)、高橋司(28)、熊川亮介(30)

平井幹男(69)、新井法正(63)、松井浩(68)、三木秀雄(69)

横坂千恵子(51)、下田まゆみ(52)、常木久美子(53)、鷹箸ひろみ(54)

氏名（年齢）


